Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA

VBAR-IS

Sales ID 54993154

"~ Vehicle Description

MAKE: -

MODEL: . -
SERI
VIN NO.T

CHEROKEE

CKT21GP-95
CKY039492
5§ZT2CKKBOTY 039492

ADDRESS:

SHIPTO

AMERICAN SPORTS OUTFITTERS-
DETROIT LAKES;MN (605 HWY 10 E)
DBA OUTLET RECREATION.COM
| 805 HWY 10 EAST

| DETROIT LAKES, MN 56501

| usa

~ Opfional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

CKT2451
CKT818
CKTE976
CKT8977
CKT6438
CKTE344
CKT1187-3
RVIA
FRE'GHT
TOLLS

OUTDOORSMEN DECOR
EXTREME COLD PACKAGE
BUILT TO LAST PACKAGE

PRO SERIES USAGE PACKAGE
NORTH MINNESQTA PACKAGE
SAFETY PACKAGE

GEL COAT SIDEWALLS

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS

1.00
1.00

1.08

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

51 ,4éa.z
$0.C
30.0
$0.(

$7,250.(
$0.C

$2,173.£
$0.(
$1,760.(
$32.4(

BasePrice’ |

| Suggested Retail

$43,225.00

$12,643.80

585,868.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED. BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



